
First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tessa 0.00 0 0NQBillman 0.008 16023 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Faye 23.66 01 68QSimon 0.004 20030 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Ive 28.09 02 59QBuchma 0.005 20034 59 03,2,4,5,7,8,10,20

Skipper 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.003 20025 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Liz Lemon 41.82 6 5NQStriepeck 0.0011 12008 -1 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Judge 0.00 0 0ABSLogan 0.009 16319 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Silhouette 30.40 01 69QByron 0.002 24277 69 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Enda 25.12 0 5NQNovak 0.001 24276 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rowan 33.84 01 73QGriffett 0.0045 12307 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Bean 0.00 0 0ABSShulman 0.0044 12305 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jax 37.34 21 68QWest 0.0035 16312 66 04,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Hula 0.00 0 0ABSAncona 0.0034 16176 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Krakken 22.38 01 67QBorga 0.0024 20335 67 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Dare 35.89 32 67QCarson 0.0025 20321 64 05,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Quinn 0.00 0 0ABSArndt 0.0023 20323 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bisaus 0.00 0 0ABSKeim 0.006 24338 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Roxie 0.00 0 0ABSCook 0.0047 08115 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Misha 38.69 31 66QSzakacs 0.0041 12132 63 04,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Angie 29.28 02 62QDoret 0.0043 12142 62 04,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Jeter 0.00 0 0ABSLogan 0.0040 12128 0 0

Tweek 0.00 0 0ABSKessel 0.0042 12136 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lici 32.40 01 77QCimprich 0.0032 16197 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ozzy 35.48 02 68QHalloran 0.0033 16314 68 04,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 36.52 13 68QAndrews 0.0029 16185 67 06,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Ela 34.46 0 3NQBuchma 0.0030 16169 3 03

Shyenne 0.00 0 0NQSmith 0.0031 16181 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maven 31.88 01 79QRhyshek 0.0021 20330 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Flip 31.19 02 75QBuchma 0.0016 20244 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 29.66 03 74QMinnella 0.0015 20243 74 06,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Kipper 31.37 04 73QCarson 0.007 20241 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Peak 33.63 1 74QHill 0.0020 20329 73 06,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 30.34 0 72QSalerno 0.0013 20223 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Riot 36.32 4 67QHill 0.0017 20247 63 05,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 37.96 5 67QAndrews 0.008 20211 62 05,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 35.99 3 0NQSchowalter 0.0010 20203 -3 0

Sanchi 0.00 0 0ABSDavis 0.009 20202 0 0

Vail 0.00 0 0ABSGoodhart 0.0011 20212 0 0

Mike 0.00 0 0ABSSimon 0.0012 20217 0 0

Suzy 0.00 0 0ABSCook 0.0014 20228 0 0

Keelie 0.00 0 0ABSDavis 0.0022 20248 0 0

Fizz 0.00 0 0ABSGoodhart 0.0018 20255 0 0

Rusty 0.00 0 0ABSMerwin 0.0019 20325 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Joseph 30.98 01 73QKoziatek 0.005 24275 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Cane 40.39 8 55NQHill 0.003 24266 47 03,3,5,7,8,9,20

Jack 0.00 0 0ABSWittke 0.002 24263 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0ABSSolakian 0.004 24268 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.001 24C339 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cayuga 0.00 0 0NQpacanowski 0.006 20016 0 0

Ninja 0.00 0 0NQKelly 0.007 20018 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sully 34.04 01 69QMacLeod 0.0012 08048 69 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luna 45.20 101 67QZiesing 0.0010 16295 57 05,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 37.89 01 73QBillman 0.0046 12057 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Gem 30.61 01 69QWittke 0.0039 16293 69 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Zuni 40.24 5 57NQFenstermacher 0.0038 16292 52 03,3,5,7,9,10,20

Jinxy 0.00 0 0ABSCook 0.0036 16069 0 0

Mason 0.00 0 0ABSGregor 0.0037 16072 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spock 37.82 21 67QRupp-Hackett 0.0026 20086 65 05,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Diamond 0.00 0 0ABSBishop 0.0027 20089 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0028 20093 0 0
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